R 1SR VY DNRZIIR VDR ZING RIE o S 1 117

I NI=I3ZN5) AT RISAETELHBIR31IOY ME=H—v =3 DI AT>32) (T2 RRWDN =32 BN iU TB5 | (U0, K7 1,/\y7)— FEBERFHIZEN)

ZEN—YIDLOZREFSBVEE, ERIKECESNTHD. RWDRSTRORITMNEITHEIEETY . R3IRDW v —3(3, FiakstD Y BOVHYRY—ALJ0O> My

WVERVIBOEEDEREAZHERILEL. _ . o X

ﬁtﬁ%&g?(i{ 7§I;I> MAUCEDBTARENN SO AZEEL. CNICEDIBENREITIERRR 2 RIREUEUL, Z2AD1—JINF-LARSAN-0T1—R)\v)%ziEEL
SRR FYNTT,

RUTNEITAZYR—NT 2, Sr/ObRERMR | KBEUGEREYNYTOH T, SETAE>SZU TWEN B FERRER NI NEITHEIEETT,

From Entry level to professional driver able to use our high end R31-RWD full option chassis.

We designed new Y shape Front suspension arm for 80 degree steering angle.

Eagle Racing Gyro is included. GYRO makes very stable drift run, carry out the spinning and

easy to setup for 1/10 RWD chassis.

Standard 2 Channel R/C Unit plus Electronic Speed Controller is suggested for this model

(combination of small size receiver,electronic speed controller and standard size servo is

recommended)

AFFEZCSRIAE, +CTEARIAV L TITERAEE W,
Fe. MEICGUTRZOYIHI(#3318 LOCTITE 242%>0v7#| NET.0,5ml ¥ 350)
OfERZEHEIDELET .

Screw Lock is need in this chassis. Please lock the screw before running

X AERBABDEHRIFA A—TY,
THA D FFERKEEEINDHBENTENET,
The specification will be change without any forwarder

information.

AER(I) ST7A M E(ERULRRICBOTVBs . TySOESICEENININZEEENOLICHH>TLFIHBENTETVET,
EENZRAICHSIZDICLA T OFNEZITO TS,

This Item is mostly made by graphite. when hit the edge of the graphite it will be like a jagger. to avoid this please read the follows.

B CEEROVERE (AT OTHDF I N LD —EBSMNCI DD —2DIyT By B RR-N—zh PTG CBEEERZ A 8010, KNBLESIC
Z1000&EU LYY RR—-TZFDFT, SEDIBHSDELTVEET,

FEERI TEIDBIETLDERDET,
We reccomend to use #1183
#1183 Z—/){=4v)J)L—(5-10sec) ¥490

Plane the edge by No0.1000 sand paper then cement it by Quick Glue.




IFAEY Parts

ﬁg@

GRT XA >2v—>
GRT Main Chassis

#R31-16FMP01)  1pcs.

GRT JO>b2av9499—
GRT Front Shock Tower
#R31-RWDP9) 1pcs.

GRT U723y799—
GRT Rear Shock Tower
#R31-16FMP12)  1pcs.

GRT JWy7—Ls—
GRT Battery Holder
#R31-16FMP02-LBL,GO) 1set.

JU—tyb
Bumper Set

#R31-16FMP06)  1set.

GRT 79/\-7v+
GRT Upper Deck

#R31-16FMP03)  1pcs.

20> OVINY R
Front Bulk Head
#R31-16FMP10-LBL,GO) 1set.

[ RGN
Motor Mount
#R31-16FMP10-LBL,GO) 1pcs.

AL 2779294 )0~
AL Stearing Wiper
#R31-RWDP11-LBL,GO) 1set.

ZN=FTHRINA - & PHTH—
Spar Gear Holder & Adapter
$R31-30-LBLG0+RE3RNDPIO-BLGO) Ipcs.

t2H-T-U-3o>h
Center Pulley Mount
1set.

J0>hOPYRT— 1
Front Lower Sus Arm

#R31-RWDP2-LBL,GO) 1set.

UrargRy—L
Rear Lower Arm
#R31-06-LBL,GO) 1set.

200 R79I\=T—1
Front Upper Arm

#R31-RWDP3-LBL,GO) 1set.

t2H-T-U-YIY MRS
Center Pulley Mount Post
#R31-RWDP-09-LBL,GO) 2pcs.

79N=TyH+IL -
Upper Deck Brace
#R31-16FMP-08-LBL,GO) 1pcs.

UPHA RXT1T4F=I> b
Rear Side Sutifina Mount
(#R31-16FMP07-LBL,GO) 1set.

AL O7HZII>~
AL Lower Sus Mount
(#R31-31/0LBL,GO)4pcs.

U7IOLINY R
Rear Bulk Head
(#R31-11-LBL,GO) 1set.

UFPYIN=T =L T2
Rear Upper Arm Mount
(#R31-11-LBL,GO) 1set.

TYIN=T—=LI>r—2
Upper Arm Linkage
#R31-16FMP30-LBL,GO) 1Set

20> Myl
Front Knuckle

(#R31-RWDP1-LBL,GO)  1Set

vy
Rear Hub

(#R31-RWDP5-LBL,GO)  1Set

S
o

Toe angle adjustment parts
(#R31-01PLP5B)  1set.

>
e

:
SO
@

620 -

@

(o) ()
I A

o e

G wewn

U781 RAF4T1F— ARFARAS U7 F471-H~- 2FESAH RIS~ LRVICOMN OYIRIVNT> 33— A O>InNIVNF>3af— B RANTFHTH— 7.5mm

Rear Side Sutifina Body Post Rear Diffuser Stabilizer Holder Servo Mount Long belt tensioner A Long belt tensioner B Wheel Adapter

#R31-21) 1set. ) ((#R31-35-LBL,GO) 1set. ) ((#R31-16FMP28,GY)  1pcs. ) ((#R31-25P1-LBL,GO)  1pcs. J ((#R31-16FMP14-LBL,GO) 1set. ) |(#R31-16FMP15-LBL,GO) 1pcs. ) ((#R31-16FMP15-LBL,GO) 1pcs. 2Set,
>3—-MLk o>9RIV 23T J-U— 18T 7-U— R=IARTUSGHRIA— 2N=F7 T-J-vIh PRI VAN

Short Belt Long Belt 23T Pulley 18T Pulley Rear Solid Axle 32T Ball Bearing Holder Spar Gear Pulley Shaft Wiper Post
#R31-16FMP18)  1pcs. ) ((#R31-16FMP16)  1pcs. ) |(#3860P18-23T,G0)  1pcs. | ((#3860P18-18T,G0)  2pcs. ) ((#R31-16FMP29-GO)  1pcs. J ((#R31-11P1) iset. ) ((#R31-16FMP13BK)  1pcs. ) ((#R31-17P1) 2pcs.

1 N

=TI IZN=HISvI TUTFRAN Saytyh Sv40 t2H-F-U-2¥Ik E-H-XIURAR—H—

Wheel Axle Universal Shaft Antenna Post Shock Set Jyro Center Pulley Shaft Motor Mount Spacer

#3711V3P22-WS) 2pcs.) ((#R31-15-L51) 2pcs. ) ((#2239) 1pcs. #R31-26-LBL,GO) 4pcs. ) ((#3944) 1pcs. ) \(#R31-16FMP13,BK) 1pcs. ) ((#R31-16FMP10-LBL,GO) 5pcs.

9 {©) {® i
@ & o o o

A= Fyh EUXY M3x6 MEX M3x8 MEZ M3x10 MEZ M3x12 MEZ M3x14 MEX M3x16 MEZ
Wheel Nut E Ring M3x6 Flat Head Screw M3x8 Flat Head Screw M3x10 Flat Head Screw M3x12 Flat Head Screw M3x14 Flat Head Screw M3x16 Flat Head Screw
#3924-1LBL,GO) 418 6pcs.) \(#SFS-306) 14pcs. #SFS-308) 33pcs. ) ((#SFS-310) 13pcs. #SFS-312) 4pcs. #SFS-314) 5pcs. ) \(#SFS-316) 2pcs.
M3x20 MEX M3x8 FREZ M3x12 FAREZ M3x30 FAREZ M3x3 1E%> R=IVIYRRHY1~ 1510 R7UVY 1050 R7U>Y

M3x20 Flat Head Screw M3x8 Button Screw M3x12 Button Screw M3x30 Button Screw M3x3 Set Screw Ball End Screw 1510 Bearing 1050Bearing

1pcs.) ((#SBS-308) 13pcs. ) ((#SBS-312) 8pcs. 2 3pcs. 16pcs.) ((#R31-16FMP31) 418 ) \(#R31-16FMP31) 418

850 NF>Y
850Bearing
(#BB850-S) 4 {&l




HHHIITHE How To Assemble

EZDH A 0GR ERAZ FZNEN OB S #HERL TUZEL,
Study the instructions before assembly.

1: \yFU=HRIS—DEHIIT /Batt

MFEQDI 5T74 NI~ MeDBUHITOBEZRDM,  FRULEFSIZERD
ShgceT. UZRIOO-)LERIBPLITENTEFYS,

Disassemble the M Shape Graphite from red hole is able to
adjust the roll.

M3x6 MER

M3x6 MEZ

M3x10 MEX

I j M3x10 MEX

M3x14 MEX

2: 70> dO7YA7—LADEMIF /Front Low Suspension
MESE(C, YAT-LAOFIHECR-—Y-EANET,
AR—Y—DfIEZZEE T HFHE TR —IR-ZNZE(ELFET,

Insert spacer in front and rear of the Front Suspension

5X3%x2 AR—H—

Arm is able to adjust the Wheel base.

3: V7078 A7 —-LADE{F} /Rear Lower Suspension
RESE(L. YAT—-LORIEIR-—Y -2 ANET,
AR—Y—-DAEEEEFDE CRA —IA-ZINZELET,

Insert spacer in front and
rear of the Front
Suspension
Arm is able to
adjust the
Wheel base.

5x3x2 ZR—H— A=)V IV RZHY1—
™

2HFEHRIVAE—




4: AFFUSD D550 DT / Steering Crunk 5: 2)(—£FOED{FF /Spur Gear
@ SAINCFv7HITH—ZBOASF . A,B OBEERNERMZ+T7 7575 —AIE0
NICEEAOE S #BETIHLCHET. (7HTH—(ClF. BUTHAOIE,
BRI FBDTRDAN DN HDES, AEVHSELIATT FEl), )

@ ESEANEARICEYMAIUI-ZRUIAH . EoNHRFBOLSBEIEL T,
ST F77ITI-(C, AF7 27 RS- DlECER, FAEZTEELET

& @ HIBEE, YN ZEOBREFT 74 75— AIEOEIOIFAHD/NEL
TSI TE S EDFETHUE L TIZEN,
1. Insert the gear adapter to shaft the line up the A&B hole.
Then insert the 2mm shaft to A&B hole then lock it by set screw.
'tl)'_here iﬁ t;/vo holes in Gear adpter when inserting the 2mm shaft use the
igger hole.
2. Rgngmve the set screw and push out the 2mm shaft use the clip pin from
another small hole when you want to disassembly.

M3x6 FAEZ

M3x8 MER

6: )\ILOAYRDFEHIIT /Bulk Head
STEP5 CHHTT TR R/~ 7ESvT M, E—5—
IISIAEDDIT. E—H—ROS METULIAYRA
BIELET.

Assemble the Step 5 and Motor Mount
then install it to Bulk Head.

M3x14 MEX

E-H-XIVPRR-H—

M3x20 MEZ

E-H-NIIPRR-Y—

T-U-0EEEF. T-U-vIMN 2mm E>%
BLJOY NS —Y—¢T-U—2R-H—7%BL E UV
JTEELET, N . N
IO M =U—(COV TN MEBL TRELEADN
WINYRTL — NTHEFHAA CEELET o
Insert the 2mm shaft, Install the pulley
then lock it by E ring.

X EAEIRICBDEIC, BUTH TSN,
This is for anti reverse joint

M3x6x0.5 ZAR—Y—

M3x8 MEX \
KAR=Y—ZHFET
AF PV DADEEIEITEEY .
Removing this spacer is able
to cut the steering more.




8: t>#—-7'-U—m#l1iL / Center Pulley
5;9—7—1)—0)@@(; T—U=3pTNC 2mm EXEBL 18T T—U—%(FHiA
COBSET 2 20T~ EHATI T E V) TEELTURRL,

2 20t - T—1—(Clt. TNENDRLMEELGEUIRET, 29T —1—
TV NTOSMOVIAYREREIEL. Sv—SICEME S,

Insert the 2mm shaft, Install the 18T Pulley do this

then lock it by E ring. Before install it in Chassis, Check very care
fully the directions.

840 R—IRTYU>H

s > f; j; ~ J-U-EER>
O
y Y A /4
/ /
{ /
[/
/ /

840 R—IATY>T

" 7~ //’ /
\ 0000 2 .(' E sy
HSZESICAN SN T IET -

Don’ t Forge’E\to Inst\a\ll The
Belts. \ \

TS
Sl
oY%
NS
SoQ

M3x12 FARER




M3x8 FAREZ

10: UZINIAY RD#HIIT

12: UZINOAY RERT 1 RA MDER{T T
Rear Bulk Head

Rear Bulk Head & Body Post
ATARANINT 1ZEE T DBRICIE, BNEN 2 AT DRTE>ZFA

M3x8 ME EEL. BFHOESCRTIRAMEHTIZE,
S — Adjust the Body Pin for Body Shell RFAAR
i Height.

S
e (sw3ea) | % ;'
e

P

FIRIVG—E, BUSAEZEE
FBETNILIDT>SaNEDDFET,
BHEHEDET A ZREELTIZE,
Changing The Diff BHolder able to
change the tension.

FIRILA—

M3x8 FAEZ

11: U733y 9499—-EU7PH4 RAT1I4F— DAL
Rear Shock Tower & Rear Stiffiner

M3x8 FREX

@ ,; | 5

~

M3X8 FREZ

M3x8 MEZ

M3x8 MEX

13: JOYMPYI'S4 b, UPZI\J O#E3Z /Front Knuckle & Rear Hub

%(Hg«a&&t 2= R—I 34> NS o — S AAR(CER A

SY—SCHIE. Fo—Usr—3, S{OyREEICE ’

BULCEUIES., SIFAOMECEDR-IVERDAT. K- oy

VI REFDIAATZE, 510 R=JLART!

After Assemble, istall it with Universal Joint then

A=)V IYRZRHY1—
insert the upper arm an linkage.

bR -y

A=IVIPRZIY1—
1050 R=IARFY>Y

7yI 54 MY RE > ZBYEBIIIC. I\—])T:D—)bﬁﬁd)}\“—“JD“(M)&AUBD%@“O N
CON=YESBOMEIIRTDET, 0,1, 2BD3DDAEENS M1V HERETBENTEET,
Changing the Spacer in Rear Hub Sus Pin, able to Change the Toe Degree.




14: #R31-26 >av/tyboEI} / Attaching Dampers

S EYAT— LISy ey MEBRDEUES, ) )
AAWDEASED, XTSI DIEE S a5ty MOBBAEARERL THRR L,

Q

m AIVEAF5E /Inject damper Oil Notes 290> S

@ R-IVIZ RO EBBCHDSISBRTUSI XN —%EZSA REFEDIL, ATUSIZEDINET . S u it

@ SWIRTAEAIFER, IO —FryTEANF oy TEERDHLET . Y

Q@ SWIRT(EEEL. HIFHOSVIZANBEALET, YV

@ SYIMNAEN ETER. AIRICASTOSSUEEEDREET. /

® ZAIRTAAEAZZDASBVLITEZ(IF. AN FryT eI N —Fry T2E0FIET .
@ FTAVIARUL ) ETFEE. BFHFOTIIAVIGREL. 2TUIESISRITULI Ay~ % 5B REETERM

BERIZ NG TFRB(CRIBZEVBR(CE #1259 F2)(-2F> R ¥380( BI5E ) BERERATBEAEEFTY . \
® ZERMRFBOLD DA EBETERLET. \

<7,
ZTUSHFIN— R (LBL), 3747 L, YT (RED) MMIBENTVET. SIFHOBE0 AL TIEEW,

Remove the Spring Stopper to release the spring.

. Hold the Shock Body then remove the damper cap & Oil cap.

. Hold the Shock Body Choose an oil then inject it.

. Move the shaft up and down slowly few times.

. Plus some oil for air fell out.

. Assembly the Oil cap & Damper to Shock Body with inserting airs.
. You able to adjust tensioner ring to adjust tension of the spring.
8. (LBL)Hard(RED)Medium Hard Is Included.

2TYI R bw)—

NouhAwNH

R—=ILIVR

15: \>)(—0HYSF /Bumper o 16: UP74J1—Y—0DHYFl}F /Rear Diffuser
ATAORAMIRT1ZEE I BFRCE, ENTN 2 KT ORFTESZAVETEL. Assemble Diffuser first, Then put in to the chassis.

BIFHDEITRTRANETSTIZEL,
Use 2 Body Pins to hold it when holdigng the Body to Body Post.

M3x8 MEX

M3x8 FREZ

M3x8 MEX M3x6 MEX




17: 7y =+ OHTF , S
PON—FIHIAILNTS S aF—EBDIET. 06 Gy
T3 —O=ABEOTSTrA N=YOEECLD, NIVNCHIBT > 0455 ZE LS 2ENTEET,
OOFTERS358. @D ERSEDICT > EMNIBENTEET .
Assembly the Tensioner first , And put on the chassis.

M3x12 MEX

TyN=TwEEFIEO) ULIAY RORICEUTFES .

NIV RO TFELLDESCEUTF . Py =FTYFDT>>3F =N MIBED LIS
LTI,

Please be a belt on installation, Tensioner of the upper deck to pass
through the bottom of the belt.

M3x12 FAREX

AZN-YI SV INCEEROE S EZUIAG RA=)TPHTH—%SHDIAHET .
LoDDEIAACHE, AEOEXTHED T IIHERICEIEL TS,
TDE. FMVEIEEUN —IL2d). RA—IILFybCTEELEY,

Insert a Pin for fix in a Universal Shaft and fit a Wheel Adapter.
Then tighten it with an attached Cap Screw, and, please fix Mounted Wheel
hold by a Wheel Nut.

Y—REIF SRR
NyFU-DEHITECEDET, P ROBUSIEZEREL TSN, XBBY RS- SRSHEERBDET., RHOMECARVELELE.

NyFU-EBEOHE © MO, Y—RA—>2IMUCEIR LT RAPRICEKESCEDAHF TR,
H5774 MFU—TL— MBI AOMBICEEL, /7l —#EEsfEl CRal,
HSTPANYTI-TL—NCD,  ColF0BBCT LIS RN, T —ZBEEL TR,

NyF)—EEDHE : RQORC, P—RR—>zRAICEFR-ILIY R MMACEKESICEDFIF TS,
N7 ~% v —SHRCHRES(CEREBL. miRlcdlISN TSI 52T —TROA0Y M 6 5T
2D TEDSS 4 PR L2 ERL BT HOAIBECETEL TUZEWL,.

BO NyFU-HEESDHZS . B NyFU-ifESnima
Check the Servo mount for side mount battery. Check the Servo mount for S
e = 3 - d ) 2.y

[ 9 »

traight mount battery.

§ 4
&
\s
o
o
4
B
o
g




ANEHAHDSE
UTFOEEZSE(CANEEHAALTIZEN,
Check the equipment for how to mount.

NyF)—HtBEEDHE NyF)-1EEEDEE

v ODHUERWV

B{ERAIRIY—

y Y—hEED 1B

2BLED(ND—-&ATEYE) t\y}\myj’v/vzhxjh

Q\Cf

EYNPYTTSPARA N |
ND—&ATYh LED

SAVE% |10

[ClExEH
Sv40
[= MV =N — e e N . N . Ceyme
N = D& ZEMET —ARDOB(TIEFELUET . TN\ —RIIARESEFREUIELEY .

olll o

o)
USor—3

PG-030MHEEE+DENT e, BIFEBDU T —DIEDTENMEOESICUONDFAZEL TUZE W S A OEENSHAZEU T VSPRICES I 2EEFITY,

Ty MY LIREE

FTRACERT RS CHESBELREL, Sr/O0OBENELL L ARRLET,

© Bk, PG-0351/0, B hEiEmUEY, AROERRE MR EES Z(CL R,

@ EEMOBRY AN SZERAICEREANET. Sr0EBENASE2ELEDN S LES

3 FHUVMEAEHEOEA, U TVRIE2ELEDORLEBOESSH NI UES . CNESEANSY —RADES N 1— NIUTR TORNTEERLET.,
INEBRAFARSA N =Tty Ny T NIY— & NI BIL 2 ELEDDAREARN T E6tT § B OIARELET , CHUCEDSvAONBE ERAETIE= 1~ MoILAT
BOESHT-RCESNBLADET. ‘ . ) . N

@ SvA0ESPAOBICA> RIS L TOBEAABRET DI 2ELEDDANMRNEUTUY —RNBIELET . H—ROBENBOBAES (0% 180EERLET,

® TYNPYTNIR—IELL = 1— NoIVICRESN COBIRIERS 1 ORI, - REBEEEA. ) )

©® N ETEY NPy TORERE T T, CORBLRZEMOMEMZICLD, BREONBCALDNECHBENTEVET DT, CEDCRERBTA TR,

Sv4AODEDATIF

Sv/OEEFEUZVEICHDEEY, RITM— (ANJITFI-DF5-) (Jﬁﬁﬁ@“éiﬁA(I RO LSS DEbz#E L
F9 . UN-ZZYFFRBLDT, Y—RNECEIESN3I&E E FCEHRLE
RCAADIRENDVD R VMBFRICZR> DA EE T — T CLoNEELEFY . %B]D\LG)EE)‘JD‘WHX&“%J:D(LM\?Z‘R//ﬁ
MET— T TUEEW, e BhB2DDNY—(CTFIERATERLIICLTHEET,

T4 DR
B4y () [FTHHERICE50%ICGRESN TVET ., BEBITEL T > 0MEEBET ST, EERCHU TOEEOE AL EBETEET,
© TN — A0 CREN A0, Il RN SDET
RUZF -0 EDISAIAIC20-30EBU THEET . LiRE(/(C20-30EELTHEET.
@ BATFIEMNIE T/ S F I RIECS A ARE N B S 250 CINESE CAICBILET .

;I:::
@ Sr/OAFERRER Y O TERWILERL KL,
Q@ SvADEIEE I DB RJIRB DD BVBPIZEA TZE 0,
Q ZEHROERE ANIISSEMTIEERORCLTIEV., YIBIGEEHECRDET,
@ SYAOKT AN RNESICL TUZEL), FBHRCHERL TRE,
® Sr/OICESRBAREENTZESRNLSICLTLREW,

]El

!

!t




AT23> - AR7 =Y

#R31-RWDP1 #R31-16FMP06
SPIO> w4l (2pcs) ¥1,780 GRTZOYM{Y/{—:R31-16FM ¥1,980
#R31-RWDP2 #R31-16FMPO7-LBL
SPIOYNO77—L (2pcs) ¥1,780 ALYT+ 251 7(F—~II>~:R31-16FM[LBL] ¥780
#R31-RWDP3 #R31-16FMP07-GO
SPIOY RPI—F— Lty ¥1,380 ALYT - 274 74F I~ :R31-16FM[GO] ¥780
#R31-RWDP4 #R31-16FMPO8-LBL
SPIOY NPy/t—F—1 (2pcs) ¥780 ALYT - 79)8~Fy+TL—Z:R31-16FM[LBL] ¥980
#R31-RWDP5 #R31-16FMP08-GO
SPU7\J(2pcs) ¥1,780 ALYF - 7y)(~Fy+TL—Z:R31-16FM[GO] ¥980
#R31-RWDP6 #R31-16FMP09-LBL
SPRFTUSHA M)~ ¥380 ALE>A—T—1)—<I> Moy :R31-16FM[LBL] ¥1,580
#R31-RWDP7 #R31-16FMP09-GO
9= )\w2)l(2pcs) ¥380 ALE>H—T—1—3> Meyh:R31-16FM[GO] ¥1,580
#R31-RWDP8 #R31-16FMP10-LBL
R—IL I R&R—ILtyN2prs) ¥280 ALE—4—39> Meyh:R31-16FM[LBL] ¥3,980
R31-RWDP9 #R31-16FMP10-GO
70> hays497—R31-RWDH ¥1,280 ALE—4—<I> Mzyh:R31-16FM[GO] ¥3,980
R31-RWDP10 #R31-16FMP13SET
£775759-R31-RWDF3 [LBL,GO] ZF L= 2ZZF - ST My N R31-16FM ¥1,580
R31-RWDP11 #R31-16FMP14-LBL
25724 J4)8—R31-RWDH [LBL,GO] ALY—RY> ~:R31-16FM[LBL] ¥680
#R31-06 #R31-16FMP14-GO
SP ROFHAT—L ¥1,980 ALH—RY™> ~:R31-16FM[GO] ¥680
#R31-07 #R31-16FMP15-LBL
SP YUY RFHZI(BITT——1) ¥1,780 RIS 3F—tyN(3):R31-16FM[LBL] ¥1,980
#R31-08P1-36T #R31-16FMP15-GO
FI D> T-1-36T(1) ¥ 280 NIVRFYS3F—tw(3):R31-16FM[GO] ¥1,980
#R31-08P1-37T #R31-16FMP16
FI DI T-1-37T(1) ¥ 280 ARJVN-0>4188T(3M-564) ¥500
#R31-08P1-38T #R31-16FMP17
FI D214 T-1—38T(1) ¥ 280 AJLR-33—N51T(3M-153) ¥500
#R31-08P1-39T #R31-16FMP18
FI- TSI T—1—39T(1) ¥ 280 ARJVR-23—R53T(3M-159) ¥500
#R31-08P1-40T #R31-16FMP19
FIV>-I>I1AF—1)—-40T(1) ¥280 T52F 9y T——ty N (5pcs) ¥980
#R31-19 #R31-16FMP20
SP U7T—U—YI> ~:R-31F8 ¥1,680 2701~y h:R31-16FM ¥580
#R31-01-GO #R31-16FMP21
SP IXARF133>FYNGO] ¥7,800 RPY>Htyh:R31-16FM ¥580
#R31-01-LBL #R31-16FMP22-LBL
SP I>RF433>FYNLBL] ¥7,800 SPH—RU>4—3:R31-16FM ¥250
#R31-09 #R31-16FMP22-GO
SP R—ILFTYN70755158)39TT—U—14 ¥ 2,480 SPH—RU>4—3:R31-16FM ¥250
#R31-15 #R31-21
SP Y%L TSDAZ/\—HILS+I K 48.5mm ¥1,480 GRT U7 — Y4 K271+ —:R-311~JILALI— Y ¥ 780
#R31-16FMPO1 #R31-26-GO
GTRYA>3v—3:R31-16FM ¥3,980 SP SavitryN4)Z US4 318 : R31[GO] ¥ 2,680
#R31-16FMP02-LBL #R31-26-LBL
GRT/\w5— T —hzyh:R31-16FM[LBL] ¥1,980 SP SavitzyN(4)Z S 3%E(S : R31[LBL] ¥ 2,680
#R31-16FMP02-GO
GRT\w5U—JL—zwh:R31-16FM[GO] ¥1,980
#R31-16FMPO3
GRT79/{—Fy+:R31-16FM ¥1,280

R RaE

SEIE - 55T - PR ARGE B AA V230 F(CTAFENRRFEHREDISINRBDE S B<ETH A —JIARFHFHIE . 1 —JIR—LR—I DS EEBAORRMRIIREBDET,
%";‘EH #HoEbR #H I TICRIEN DB UEREBANS 3 7 BUAICBHVEDRBUVEINEERIBIISSE TUVREE Y ((RIBYISICEBABHODN L > — MW ETY At
[CRELTIZE,)

hEOIERE - i, BPmOEASE. NEMEERORE LBEDEENNIN LIS P MEEEARDEE, KDIBRUCSSUIECL SR, BIFROS3— b, OHRSEE 2K RKICLD
PR, (FERFEDEEHII T,

COETBOFERCONTS —IIUE CORBOERNSELBVNEBEENEELEVER A,

2TOREBEILEFENZHICTIHBATTDICREREENLEOTY, TNPR. [EB(FEIIDEEASNET  AREEGUERI 2L I-Y—-(ERANSETIETOEEICUTOR
EEFEZEEEAGRUILCLICRNET  EOLIRIBEICH, TORMORMzBXHESFZEVERA,

MRS —)URELS, ARfE, ZOMBIEE FHBROERZBIRTERV), AREMHEALTELR, WIS A ISR ZNICHEIEE. BRCIL—tI0BESEZEVERA.
KRR —IIER I FEBUREREZEE S DIEFZBLET . BRICB[IEORNTEVEUILSEITHICTEBIEITZE .,

BRIV TOERERE7IF—Y—ER
-HHAMREDFERPI- RIEORRCIXN— D% 5 2BNOHZBEN BB EAE. RIEIRINBDET,
AEIBY—LR(IOEFELTE, 41— -F-LZNTUH-TITOTVEITOTHRLEDEZEW,
- BRREHOEFEL T BAHRIDRE(CEC IS Z S  TIREEE T,
REEAIADIB A FIEARFOL S — X (F, 1 -V IV ERFFHIERTOBABODN ZEEADEZINGLTBECRDEY.
AENRELTFEV, (CNBHERVMDSRFEDH RIMRDET S )
AREPAGRABIBFOTEEAFEEEIBIEENDDET . TTHEE,

T440-0842 BHIRSEHEER62-79
ma E Rﬂ"m L EDH, CAMEN OSBRIV ADEREE,
Ve A= -B—EXHD>%— : servicell@eaglemodel.com



